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Company Overview 

Helping the global financial community make informed decisions 
through the provision of comprehensive, accurate, timely and 
affordable securities and economic data services 
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Countries with Short Interest Data by Position Holder – Data fields 
provided 
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Countries with Short Interest Data by Traded Volume/Position 

Australia 

Austria 

Belgium 
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Brazil 

Canada (CSE) 

Canada (IIROC) 

Chile 

http://www.exchange-data.com/


Short Interest Data 

www.exchange-data.com 

China – Shanghai 

China – Shenzhen 

Denmark 

Finland 
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France 

Germany 

Greece 

Hong Kong 
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Hungary 

Ireland 

Israel 

 

Italy 
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Japan 

 

Korea 

 

Malaysia 

Mexico 

Netherlands 
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New Zealand 

 

Norway 

Peru 

Poland 

Portugal 
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Spain 

Singapore 

South Korea 

Sweden 
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Taiwan 

Thailand 

 

Turkey 

United Kingdom 
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United States (US) Finra Short Sales Report 

 

United States (US) Finra OTC 
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Countries Which Permit Short Selling but Have No Activity 
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Restrictions 
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Short Selling Time Reporting Rules 
 

Country Country Code 
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Country Country Code 

Country Country Code 
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Historical Dates 
 
 

Country Code Market Name Frequency Start Date 
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Customization 

▪ 

▪ 

▪ 

Support 
Customer Support 

 
Monday – Friday 
Open 24 hours 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

Support Coverage is not 
available 

 
 

 
 
Call +44 207 324 0020 

support@exchange-data.com 
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Contact Information
United Kingdom - Headquarters 
5 Highgate Road, 
London, NW5 1JY 
Telephone: +44 207 324 0020

Jonathan Bloch 
Chief Executive O cer 
Cell: +44 7785 550 043 
Email: j.bloch@exchange-data.com

Andrew Sabourin 
Head of Sales - UK, Europe and Asia 
Work: +44 207 324 0048 Cell: +44 7931 906 569 
Email: a.sabourin@exchange-data.com

Robin Newton 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44 7545 428 552 
Email: r.newton@exchange-data.com

Ian Sissons 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44 (0)7900 003832 
Email: i.sissons@exchange-data.com

Nora Cervara 
Head of Sales - North America 
Cell: +1 732 670 – 1935 
Email: n.cervara@exchange-data.com

William Cowen 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 267-670-2443 
Email: w.cowen@exchange-data.com 

John Kirk 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 908-768-7815 
Email: j.kirk@exchange-data.com 

Ilze Gouws 
Head of Economic Data & Sales 
Cell: +27 (0) 82 782 3750 
Email: i.gouws@exchange-data.com 

Samy Rajendran 
Director, International Business Strategy 
Cell: +44 7517 857 896 
Email: p.rajendran@exchange-data.com 

United States 
Exchange Data International Inc 
1250 Front Street, no. 260 Binghamton, 
NY 13901, USA 
Telephone: +1 607 238 4438 

South Africa 
PO Box 2176 
Cape Town 8000 

Morocco 
ILot l.12 
Founty Imm Founty Plaza, 1er étage,
Agadir 80650 
Telephone: +212 528 290 255 

Other Locations 
(Incl. Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech 
Republic, Estonia, Germany, Hungary, 
Latvia, Lithuania, Moldiva, Poland)

Michael Abraham 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +49 160 7188 340 
Email: m.abraham@exchange-data.com 




